Gain factors for South Africa Lotto
4 March 2026, Wednesday
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COMBINATION

Special

SUPERSTAR NAME

winnings
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Bonus Ball

2+1

3

3+1

4+1

5+1

20.00
50.00
100.00
140.00
1600.00
6000.00
30000.00
100000.00
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