



Gain factors for South Africa Lotto

4 March 2026, Wednesday
lottology.com

COMBINATION	Special	SUPERSTAR NAME	Winnings	Factor
2	1	Bonus Ball	2+1	20.00
3	0	Bonus Ball	3	50.00
3	1	Bonus Ball	3+1	100.00
4	0	Bonus Ball	4	140.00
4	1	Bonus Ball	4+1	1600.00
5	0	Bonus Ball	5	6000.00
5	1	Bonus Ball	5+1	30000.00
6	0	Bonus Ball	6	100000.00